SHANTILAL SHAH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BHAVNAGAR

NO. SSEC/SS/2024/ |2 2

Date: 29.11.2024

Subject: Anti-Ragging committee, Anti-Ragging Squad andAffidavit CollectionTeamfor Academic Year
2024-2025

References:

AICTE F. No. 1-104/ AICTE/ PGRC/ Antiragging/ 2021 Dated: 22.11.2021

AICTE F. No. 37-3/Legal/AICTE/ AICTE/ 2009 Dated: 01.07.2009
UGC 1-16/2007 (CPP-I1) Dated: 17.06.2009

As per above reference, the following anti ragging committee, anti-ragging Squad and anti-ragging affidavit
monitoring &collection team are constituted to prevent and prohibition of scourge of ragging in the
institute.

Anti-Ragging Committee

;:}' Name Role Mobile No. Email ID
1 Prof. Dr. G. P. Vadodariya Chairman 6351963332 | antiragging undertaking@ssgec.ac.in
2 Prof. Dr. M. S. Shah Member 9376950952 | msshah@ec.ssgec.ac.in
3 Prof. P. S. Gosai Member 9429224545 | psgosai@ec.ssgec.ac.in
4 Prof. A. A. Pandya Member 9725056316 | aapandya@amad.ssgec.ac.in
5 Prof. Dr. R. K. Jani Member 9879191221 | rkjani@mech.ssgec.ac.in
6 Prof. Dr. N. P. Nirmal Member 9426854200 | npnirmal@prod.ssgec.ac.in
7 Mr. J. M. Chudasama Member 9998949330 | imchudasama@mech.ssgec.ac.in
8 Parth Mordiya Student 9638531045 | patelparth9763@gmail.com
9 Bhatti Pushti Mayurbhai Student Member | 9427496309 | bhattipushtil5@gmail.com
Anti-Ragging Squad
;L Name Role Mobile No. Email ID
1 Dr. H. S. Trivedi Member 9998946010 hstrivedi@prod.ssgec.ac.in
2 Prof. A. A. Prajapati Member 9725056316 | aaprajapati@gen.ssgec.ac.in
3 Prof. A. D. Kalani Member 9879575740 | adkalani@mech.ssgec.ac.in
4 Prof. A. A. Pandya Member 9427491934 | aapandya@amd.ssgec.ac.in
5 Prof. D. N. Vaishnav Member 9998187322 dnvaishnav@gen.ssgec.ac.in
6 Dr. N. P. Nirmal Member 9426854200 | npnirmal@prod.ssgec.ac.in
i Mr. G. B. Trivedi Member 9427246140 | ghtrivedi20@gmail.com
Affidavit Monitoring &Collection (in Softcopy) Team
Sr. ; L Affidavit Monitoring &
N i
N ame of Faculty Designation Room No Offline Collection(Branch)
1 | Prof. A. G. Gajjar Asst. Prof. IC Main building 220 IC (BE), IT (BE, ME)
2 Prof. N. D. Acharya | Asst. Prof. Civil Civil Building 102 Civil (BE, ME, PDDC)
3 | Prof. S. K. Patel Asst. Prof. Electrical Electrical Building Electrical (BE, ME)
4 | Prof. N.Y. Parghi Asst. Prof. Mech. Mech. Building Mechanical (BE, PDDC)

All students’ anti-ragging undertaking affidavit should be monitored, online collected.

T

&

rincipal




